EPIC ProductsEPIC Products
Ampro ReadyBoard™ 800
Pentium® M EPIC Single Board Computer
High Performance, Power Management, Easy Interface
Choose Ampro ReadyBoard 800 for…
High volume, compact embedded applications
that need high CPU and I/O performance,
fanless operation and full notebook-style power

•	ReadySystem™ turn-key systems
available
Ordering Information
Model 	 Description
RB1-800-L-00	 600MHz 0kB Cache QuickStart Kit
(R-00 SBC, 512MB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
RB1-800-L-01	 600MHz 512kB Cache QuickStart Kit
(R-01 SBC, 512MB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
 RB1-800-L-10 	 1.0GHz QuickStart Kit (R-10 SBC
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-L-21 	 1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (R-21 SBC
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
RB1-800-R-00 	 600MHz ULV Celeron® M CPU,  0kB
L2 Cache, PCI‑104,  single 10/100
Ethernet,  ACPI, 4 COM
RB1-800-R-01 	 600MHz ULV Celeron® M CPU,
512kB L2 Cache, PCI‑104,  dual
Ethernet,  ACPI, 4 COM
 RB1-800-R-10 	 1.0GHz ULV Celeron® M CPU, 512kB
L2 Cache, PCI‑104,  dual Ethernet,
ACPI, 4 COM
RB1-800-R-21 	 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU 2MB L2
Cache, PCI‑104,  dual Ethernet,  ACPI,
4 COM
RB1-ALL-X-01 	 Cable Kit
MM3-ISA-R-01	 MiniModule ISA, PCI-104 to
PC/104‑Plus Bridge
Specifications
Processor